Disclosure Report Cover



Amendment	
Yes	□ No

				Please note that this cover sheet cannot be used to amend committee information such as the committee address, treasurer,					
assistant treasurer, custodian of books information, or account information. You must amend the Statement of Organization (CRO-2100A-E) to make those kinds of committee changes.									
You must amend the Statement	of Organization (CRO ddendum form (CRO	U-2100A-E) to make	those kinds	or committee changes.					
1. Committee Information	ddesiddin form (CRC	-1010) if more entric	s are needed	•					
a. Full Name				c. ID Number					
a. Fun (value	1 131 (1	m		100/00	ı				
Committee to Ke-	elect Wat	erllarsha	11	6C0169					
b. Mailing Address (include City, State and Zi				d. Date Filed					
4281 Mill Cree	k Road			9-1-10					
1.10 11. 0				e. Phone Number					
W-s, Nc 2					Щ				
2. Report Year 3. Period Start Date (mm/c	ld/yyyy) 4. Period Er	nd Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	5. Treasurer	Full Name					
2010 02/08/20		7-2010	psed	Marshall					
6. Type of Committee (Check one)	8. Type of Repor								
Candidate Campaign Party	Municipal	State/County		Referendum Organizational					
Joint Fundraiser PAC Referendum	Organization Thirty-five d	i -		Pre-referendum	j				
7. Type of Fund (if applicable, check or		· — ·	st Plus	Final	ı				
Soft Money Account	Pre-election		ond	Supplemental Final	ı				
"Booster Fund"	Pre-runoff	Thi	rd Plus	Annual					
Building Fund	Semi-annual	☐ Fou	ırth	Special					
NC Political Party Financing Fund	☐ Mid Ye	ar Semi-anı	nual						
Presidential Election Year Candidates Fund	Year Er	nd 🛄 Mid	l Year	9. Special Report Name					
NC Public Campaign Financing Fund	Final	☐ Yea	ır End	•					
Other:	Special	Final			ı				
☐ Special									
			4.5		\neg				
10. Account Information		10. Account Infor			<u></u>				
				6	-				
a. Financial Institution Full Name	rs Ronk	10. Account Infor			5				
a. Financial Institution Full Name Merchavics And Farme	rs Bank	10. Account Infor			5				
a. Financial Institution Full Name Merchanics And Farme b. Purpose c. Code		10. Account Informa. Financial Institution)				
a. Financial Institution Full Name Merchanics And Farme b. Purpose c. Code	69	10. Account Informa. Financial Institution		c. Code)				
a. Financial Institution Full Name Merchanics And Farme b. Purpose c. Code		10. Account Informa. Financial Institution		c. Code)				
A Financial Institution Full Name Merchanics And Farme b. Purpose c. Code Use for 8 d. Perio Campaign s_	69	10. Account Informa. Financial Institution		c. Code)				
A Financial Institution Full Name Merchanics And Farme b. Purpose c. Code Use for 8 d. Perio Campaign s_	69	10. Account Informa. Financial Institution		c. Code)				
a. Financial Institution Full Name Merchanics And Farme b. Purpose c. Code Use for 8 d. Perio CERTIFICATION	69 od Begin Balance	10. Account Informa. Financial Institution b. Purpose	n Full Name	c. Code					
a. Financial Institution Full Name Merchanics And Farme b. Purpose C. Code USE FOY d. Perio	69 od Begin Balance O — oliance with all provis	10. Account Informa. Financial Institution b. Purpose sions of Article 22A,	including that	d. Period Begin Balance \$\omega\$ \$\omega\$ at no funds are commingle					
a. Financial Institution Full Name Merchanics And Farme b. Purpose USE For Campaign CERTIFICATION I certify that the Committee is in comp	69 od Begin Balance O — oliance with all provis	10. Account Informa. Financial Institution b. Purpose sions of Article 22A,	including that	d. Period Begin Balance \$\omega\$ \$\omega\$ at no funds are commingle					
a. Financial Institution Full Name Merchanics And Farme b. Purpose USE For Campaign CERTIFICATION I certify that the Committee is in comp	69 od Begin Balance O — oliance with all provis	10. Account Informa. Financial Institution b. Purpose sions of Article 22A,	including that	d. Period Begin Balance \$\omega\$ \$\omega\$ at no funds are commingle					
a. Financial Institution Full Name Merchanics And Farme b. Purpose USE For Campaign CERTIFICATION I certify that the Committee is in comp	69 od Begin Balance O — oliance with all provis	10. Account Informa. Financial Institution b. Purpose sions of Article 22A,	including the	d. Period Begin Balance \$\omega\$ \$\omega\$ at no funds are commingle					
A. Financial Institution Full Name Merchanics And Farme b. Purpose USE FOY Campaign CERTIFICATION I certify that the Committee is in comp with funds for a federal or out-of-state	69 od Begin Balance O — oliance with all provis	a. Financial Institution b. Purpose sions of Article 22A, hat this report is com	including the	d. Period Begin Balance \$\omega\$ at no funds are commingled correct.					
A. Financial Institution Full Name Merchanics And Farme b. Purpose USE FOY Campaign CERTIFICATION I certify that the Committee is in comp with funds for a federal or out-of-state	69 od Begin Balance O — oliance with all provis	a. Financial Institution b. Purpose sions of Article 22A, hat this report is com	including the	d. Period Begin Balance \$\infty\$ at no funds are commingled correct. \[\frac{9}{1-1-1} \] \[\text{Date} \]					
A. Financial Institution Full Name Merchanics And Farme b. Purpose USE FOV Campaign CERTIFICATION I certify that the Committee is in comp with funds for a federal or out-of-state Treallarshall Printed Name of Signer FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	oliance with all provise PAC. I further say the	a. Financial Institution b. Purpose sions of Article 22A, hat this report is comparature of Appointed Tree	including the	d. Period Begin Balance \$\infty\$ at no funds are commingled and correct. \[\frac{9}{1-1-1} \) \[\text{Date} \]					
A. Financial Institution Full Name Merchanics And Farme b. Purpose USE FOY Campaign CERTIFICATION I certify that the Committee is in comp with funds for a federal or out-of-state TreaMarshall Printed Name of Signer	69 od Begin Balance O — oliance with all provis	a. Financial Institution b. Purpose sions of Article 22A, hat this report is comparature of Appointed Tree	including the	d. Period Begin Balance \$\infty\$ at no funds are commingled and correct. \[\frac{9}{1-1-1} \) \[\text{Date} \]					
A. Financial Institution Full Name Merchanics And Farme b. Purpose USE FOV Campaign CERTIFICATION I certify that the Committee is in comp with funds for a federal or out-of-state Treallarshall Printed Name of Signer FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	oliance with all provise PAC. I further say the	a. Financial Institution b. Purpose sions of Article 22A, hat this report is comparature of Appointed Treature of Appointed Treatu	including the	d. Period Begin Balance \$\infty\$ at no funds are commingled and correct. \[\frac{9}{1-1-1} \) \[\text{Date} \]					

Detailed Summary

TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY	and property and the second
Amendment	
Yes	□ No

			Ananoumonous consumeration management	
1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)	Report 3. ID Number			
	Nded 1stOff			
Start of Election Cycle: January 1, 2010		Total this Reporting Period	Total this Election Cycle	
4) Cash on Hand at Start		\$ 0	\$ ~0 -	
RECEIPTS				
5) Aggregated Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1205)	\$	\$	
6) Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1210)	\$2,965.00	\$2,765,00	
7) Contributions from Political Party Committees	(CRO-1220)	1 . 7 1/	\$	
8) Contributions from Other Political Committees	(CRO-1230)	\$	\$	
9) Loan Proceeds	(CRO-1410)	\$	\$	
10) Refunds/Reimbursements To the Committee	(CRO-1240)	\$	\$	
11) Other Receipt Sources	(CRO-1250)	rangan Campul Carres. Mg 1985 Paga Pagani	transport of the me control ventors are	
11a) Interest on Bank Accounts	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$	
11b) Contributions from Not-for-Profit Organizations	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$	
11c) Outside Sources of Income	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$	
12) "Goods and Services" Contributions	(CRO-1260)	\$	\$	
13) TOTAL RECEIPTS		\$2,965,08	\$2,965,00	
(Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11a, 11b, 11c, and 12)	-	01100,00	X 10010	
EXPENDITURES	(CD 4 ***	e de la company de la comp La company de la company d	PROPERTY OF THE STATE OF THE ST	
14) Disbursements	(CRO-1310)	o		
14a) Operating Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	\$	
14b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees		\$	\$	
14c) Coordinated Party Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	\$	
15) Loan Repayments	(CRO-1420)	\$	\$	
16) Refunds/Reimbursements From the Committee	(CRO-1320)	\$ 1462.06	\$ 1,462.06	
17) In-Kind Contributions	(CRO-1510)	\$ 1,462.06	\$ 1,462.06	
18) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add lines 14a, 14b, 14c, \(\frac{1}{15} \), 16, and 17)	-	\$ 1.462.06	\$ 1,462.06	
19) Cash on Handat End		\$ 1,462.06 \$1,50 3.04	\$1,462.66 \$1,50 3,84	
(Add lines 4 and 13 together, then subtract line 18)		1,50 3.94	°1,503,84	
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION				
20) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees	(CRO-1330)	\$	全国的	
21) Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaigns)	(CRO-1430)	\$	n is the season of the season of	
22) Debts and Obligations owed By the Committee	(CRO-1610)	\$, a mensessatus, on ones	
23) Debts and Obligations owed To the Committee	(CRO-1620)	\$	TANK TANK	
24) Account Transfers Within the Committee	(CRO-1720)	\$	A STATE OF THE STA	
25) Administrative Support	(CRO-1710)	\$	\$	
26) Forgiven Loans	(CRO-1440)	\$	\$ -	
27) 48-Hour Notice Reports Sum		\$	\$	
CRO-1100 NC State Board	1 of Elections		March 2003	

		rom Individua individual contributio		P contributions ur	g L of Sider \$50 if form C	<u>3</u> :RO	Amendment Yes No 1205 is not used
		me (and Fund if appl		and the second	Entire Court and the file		ID Number
F200733-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-0	ommi Hee		of Walt			7	<u>CO 169</u>
449 (2003) 380 (2003) 247 (20	ntributor inform: Name, Mailing Addr	entrance and control of the control		Add Re	emove fession	Ta. (Comments
(inclu	ude city, state, & zip))		10 To	The state of the second	15	<u> </u>
l H	lelen I	Jurr		c. Employer's N	ame/Specific Field		
6	015 SUN	Medows Dr		PORT CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	or Box noc∞cosmic cosmi		
K	OLARYSV	Durr Medows Dr Ville, NC				e. r.	Dection Sum to Date
f. Prior	1		i, In-Kind Descri	Filipadese 8, db, chigge	1. 8 1. 2. 4426.		100 -
I. Prior	809		l. In-Minu Descri	Duon See Condition of the	j. Date (mm/dd/yy	*	k-Amount
E	10-7	Check	<u> </u>		64/14/20	<u>(()</u>	İ
			<u> </u>				\$
							\$
1. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2.	tributor Informa	GX Library (By to Principle Principle Complete Application and Complete Application (Complete Application (Com	X	(C)	move		
A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	Name, Mailing Addre de city, state, & zip)			b. Job Title/Profe	ssion	d. € 	Comments
Ra	whora U	1-1-0	<u> 89870</u>		and the state of t		
29	urbara H 110 Pome 2-5, NC	idis.		c. Employer's Iva	ime/Specific Field	┨_	
ر ر	10 10 mc	bry ur.				e. El	lection Sum to Date
)- <u>s,</u> nc	.27105				\$	250°°
f. Prior	g. Account Code		i. In-Kind Descrip	otion	j, Date (mm/dd/yyy	/у) ²	k. Amount
	809	Check			04/15/2010	٥	\$250,00
							\$
							\$
WITH AN IN COMMITTEE	ributor Informa	ALTERNATION OF THE PROPERTY OF	X	CONTRACTOR METERS.	move		Carlo de a Carlo do As
17 3/10/2003	ame, Mailing Addres le city, state, & zip)	ss & Phone		b. Job Title/Profes	ssion	d. Co	omments
		r DDC.	444594464155440044044	c. Employer's Nan	me/Specific Field		
26	>21 New	r DDS Walkertow	Rd			e. El	ection Sum to Date
ω	1-5, NC	27/01				\$.	300 ea
f. Prior	g. Account Code		i, In-Kind Descrip		j, Date (mm/dd/yyy		k. Amount
	809	ckeck	i		4/17/2010)	\$ 300°
	_		i				\$
			J			\exists	\$
4. Tota	al only this Pa	ige		ra dada a		\$	650 <u>≈</u>
	al of ALL CRO					\$	12000
(This lin	ie must be on line 6 r	of Detailed Summary Pag	/e CRO-1100)		Section Appropriate	i	7,000

□ 809 Check 03/24/2010 \$ 100 02 □ \$ □ \$ Contributor Information	Use th	is form to report	rom Individua	ons over \$50 or c	Pg contributions und	; <u>2</u> of der \$50 if for	3 n CRO	Amendment Yes No 1205 is not used
3. Contributor Information 3. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) Dr. Katherink Mors hall / S 20 Yortal Dr. No Wash Ington, D.C. 20012 Employer's NamoSpecific Field. 6. Election Sum to Date \$ 50,07 Prior g. Account Code b. Form of Payment in In-Kind Description Date (man/dd/yyyy) L. Annount C. Employer's NamoSpecific Field S 3. Comments Comments S 50,07 S 50,00					Burn Gulfall	Sa sayayan ayin ba		
3. Contributor Information 3. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) Dr. Katherink Mors hall / S 20 Yortal Dr. No Wash Ington, D.C. 20012 Employer's NamoSpecific Field. 6. Election Sum to Date \$ 50,07 Prior g. Account Code b. Form of Payment in In-Kind Description Date (man/dd/yyyy) L. Annount C. Employer's NamoSpecific Field S 3. Comments Comments S 50,07 S 50,00	\mathbb{C}_{∞}	mmHee	In Ro- Elec	+ Walk	or Marsh	101	4	ro /69
Ginchade city, state, & zip) Dr. Katherijk Mors hall	3. Con	itributor Inform	nation	VV X	Add Re	move		
Dr. Katheriek Mors hall 15 20 Portal Dr. New Washington, D.C. 200/2 6. Prior 2. Account Code h. Form of Payment is In-Kind Description Description B. Job Tild/Profession C. Employer's Namo/Specific Field B. Job Tild/Profession C. Employer's Namo/Specific Field C. Election Sum to Date C. Employer's Namo/Specific Field C. Employer's Namo/Specific Field C. Election Sum to Date C. Employer's Namo/Specific Field C. Election Sum to Date C. Employer's Namo/Specific Field C. Election Sum to Date C. Election Sum	2014 (1) 4324	없이 되었는 아내는 아이라면 어린다.	efectivities in qui consisti in the defectivities of the		b. Job Title/Profe	ession	d, C	Comments
Wash inglon, D.C. 200/2 6. Prior g. Account Code In Form of Payment I. In Kind Description I. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) Is. Amount			The state of the s	<u> 1800 i mini i kultiriringan</u>				
Wash inglon, D.C. 200/2 6. Prior g. Account Code In Form of Payment I. In Kind Description I. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) Is. Amount	15	20 Port	k Illorshall		c. Employer's Na	me/Specific Fiel	á	
C. Frior S. Account Code S. Form of Payment S. In-Kind Description S. Date (man/dd/yyyy) S. Amount C. M. C. Employer's Name/Specific Field S. Comments	iu).	noh istala					e. E	lection Sum to Date
Prior S. Account Code N. Form of Payment I. In-Kind Description J. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) II. Amount O4//s/2016 \$50,000 \$3. Contributor Information Add Remove Remov	-	721 (INDO	N, Dic. 400	ادر 			\$	50,00
3. Contributor Information 3. Contributor Information 3. Contributor Information 3. Contributor Information 4. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) 7. Cymue S St.	f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	otion	j. Date (mm/de	Ј уууу)	CERTIFICATION OF A STATE OF THE
3. Contributor Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) T. Sciptule Is St. 2812 Oak Hollow Rd High Point, NC2728/ C. Frior g. Account Code B. Form of Payment I. In-Kind Description J. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) S. Contributor Information Pull Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) Dan'el Tiggott 3855 N. Homp fow Dr. W-S, M. 27/05 Prior g. Account Code B. Form of Payment I. In-Kind Description J. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) E. Employer's Name/Specific Field S. Contributor Information S. Contributor Information C. Employer's Name/Specific Field S. Contributor Code S. Dan'el Tiggott S. Employer's Name/Specific Field S. Sold Title Profession G. Employer's Name/Specific Field S. M. Homp fow Dr. W-S, M. 27/05 Prior g. Account Code S. M. Amount S. M. Amou		80%	check			04/15/2	010	\$50,00
3. Contributor Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) 7. Scipul els Sr. 2812 Oak Hollow Rd High Point, NC27281 6. Employer's Name/Specific Field 8. IOO 20 6. Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment 1. In-Kind Description 1. Pull Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) 8. Contributor Information 1. Pull Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) 1. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) 8. Add Remove 9. Add Remove 1. Pull Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) 1. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) 8. Add Remove 9. Comments 1. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) 8. Ansount 9. Add Remove 9. Job Title/Profession 9. Comments 1. In-Kind Description 9. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) 9. Ansount 9. Ansount 9. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) 9. Ansount 9. Ansount 9. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) 9. Ansount 9. A						,		\$
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) T. Scynue Is St. 28/2 Oak Hollow Rd High Point, NC2728/ E. Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment i. In-Kind Description j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) k. Amount \$\frac{3}{24/30/0} \\$ 100 \frac{2}{3}\$ S. Contributor Information B. Add Remove Include city, state, & zip) Daniel ingactt 3855 N. Hampton Dr. W-S/M 27/0B Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment is In-Kind Description j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) k. Amount C. Employer's Name/Specific Field S. Comments Employer's Name/Specific Field S. Mampton Dr. W-S/M 27/0B Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment is In-Kind Description j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) k. Amount S. Moo QC S. Mo						A		\$
(include city, state, & zip) T. Scimue Is St. 28/2 Oak Hollow Rd High Point, NC2728/ E. Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment i. In-Kind Description j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) k. Amount S. Contributor Information Real Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) Daniel Remove B. Job Title/Profession d. Comments C. Employer's Name/Specific Field 3855 N. Hamp few Dr. W-S. M. 27/08 Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment i. In-Kind Description j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) k. Amount S. Contributor Information S. Add Remove S. Comments C. Employer's Name/Specific Field S. Comments	1		The second secon	- 2	The Real Property of the Control of	And design second of the second second Michigan Co.		
T. Scamue & St. 28/2 Oak Hollow Rd High Point, NC2728/ E. Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment i. In-Kind Description j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) k. Amount \[\begin{align*} \text{Signature} & \text{Add} & \text{Signature} & \text{Signature} & \text{Amount} & \text{Signature} &					b. Job Title/Profe	ssion	d. C	omments
28/2 Oak Hollow Rd High Point, NC27281 2. Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment i. In-Kind Description j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) k. Amount 3. Contributor Information 5. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) Dani'al Tiggott 3855 N. Hamp tow Dr. W-S, NC 27/05 Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment i. In-Kind Description j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) k. Amount 3859 Check 3855 N. Hamp tow Dr. 3859 Check 3859 N. Hamp tow Dr. 3859 N.				<u>बन्धिते हैं । जो अगरसंख्य</u>				
6. Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment i. In-Kind Description j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) k. Amount 3/24/20/0 \$ 100 92 \$ Check 03/24/20/0 \$ 100 92 \$ S. Contributor Information	1,	Samue	ls St.		c. Employer's Nar	ne/Specific Field	ď	Ī
6. Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment i. In-Kind Description j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) k. Amount 3/24/20/0 \$ 100 92 \$ Check 03/24/20/0 \$ 100 92 \$ S. Contributor Information	以	312,Oak	:Hollow Rd	ĺ			e. El	lection Sum to Date
6. Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment i. In-Kind Description j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) k. Amount 3/24/20/0 \$ 100 92 \$ Check 03/24/20/0 \$ 100 92 \$ S. Contributor Information	H	igh Point	1 NC27281	1	;		شند	
S. Contributor Information S.			T		tion	j. Date (mm/dd	/уууу)	k. Amount
S. Contributor Information S. Add Remove S. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) DaN'el liggott 3855 N. Hamp for Dr. W-S, M. 27/05 Prior g. Account Code S. Form of Payment S. Employer's Name/Specific Field S. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) S. Amount S. Add Remove S. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) S. Amount S. Add Remove S. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) S. Amount S. Add Remove S. Employer's Name/Specific Field S. Add Remove S. Election Sum to Date S. Amount S. Add Remove S. Add Remove S. Election Sum to Date S. Amount S. Add Remove		809	check			03/24/2	10/0	\$ 100 00
B. Contributor Information B. Add. Remove B. Foll Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) Daniel Tiggott C. Employer's Name/Specific Field S 55 N. Hamp for Dv. W-S, M. 27/05 Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment i. In-Kind Description j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) k. Amount D 809 Check Total only this Page S 250 C						,		\$
Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone b. Job Title/Profession d. Comments								\$
Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	3. Cont	ributor Informa	ation	B	Add Ren	nove		
Daniel Riggott 3855 N. Hamp fow Dr. W-S, M. 27/05 Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment i. In-Kind Description 909 Check 3850 9 S Total only this Page 3855 N. Hamp fow Dr.		The second of th	ss & Phone		b. Job Title/Profes	sion	d. Ca	oniments
3855 N. Hampfon Dr. W-S, N. 27/03 Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment i. In-Kind Description $03/24/20/0$ \$ Check \$ Total only this Page \$ 250 \(\text{Count to Date} \) \$ 250 \(\text{Count to Date} \) \$ 250 \(\text{Count to Date} \)		. 0	<u> </u>	<u>Ji sibakasa (14, 20, 20, </u>		The state of the s		
W-S/K 27/05 Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment i. In-Kind Description j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) k. Amount □ 809 check 03/24/20/0 \$ /00 € □	ع مرت	(NIQI NO	19011		c. Employer's Nan	ne/Specific Field		
Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment i. In-Kind Description j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) k. Amount 809 Check 03/24/20/0 \$ /00 \$ \$ \$ Total only this Page \$ 250 \(\sigma \)	<i>5</i> 0	22 WILL	PTON Ur.				e. El	-
□ 809 Check 03/24/2010 \$ 10000 \$ □ \$ □ \$ □ \$ \$ Total only this Page \$ 25000		(- 170,5					100
			h. Form of Payment i	i. In-Kind Descript	ion	j. Date (mm/dd/	yyyy)	1 2/3 (3/30) SEC. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12
Total only this Page \$ 250 \(\sigma\)		とのフ	Check			03/24/2	0/0	\$ 10000
Total only this Page \$ 250 \(\sqrt{2}						ļ <u></u>		\$
								\$
. Total of ALL CRO-1210 Pages \$ 1300 °C	/: A - C1C P-00-1 7-32-3053. /	7-03-03-03-03-03-03-03-03-03-03-03-03-03-			0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	y Carlonia	- \$	25000
	0.000 0.000 0.0000	SA PER PARKET AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARKET PARKET.					\$	130000

		rom Individua individual contributio		Pg contributions und	3 of Stee Stee Stee Stee Stee Stee Stee Ste	Amendment Yes No RO 1205 is not used
		me (and Fund if app		- 4 - 4	M I	2. ID Number
C	ommit	tee to Re	=-Elect	Water	Marshall	6CQ169
7000000077070000000	itributor Inform Name, Mailing Addi	A COMMON TOWN COST LOSS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	Δ	Add Re	move	d. Comments
400 0 1100	de city, state, & zip			D.JOS TIGEFFORE	SSION	u. Comments
W	illiam 1	L. Hayes VAC St.		c. Employer's Na	me/Specific Field	
2	410 No	VAC CL				e. Election Sum to Date
	U-S, N					s (00,00
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	otion	j, Date (mm/dd/yy)	y) k. Amount
	809	Check			03/26/20	10 \$ 10000
						\$
				•		\$
market characters and	tributor Inform	The second secon	区	Service of the servic	nove	
12.50 TO 10.00 TO 10	ame, Mailing Addr le city, state, & zip)	X 환하 선택 선물에는 가장 등을 보고 모양하였다.		b. Job Title/Profe	ssion	d. Comments
P.C	ane libe DiBOX15	306		c. Employer's Nar	ne/Specific Field	
1.5	0 414 6	34//-				e. Election Sum to Date
	s, NC à		Figure 10 to			\$200°°
	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i, In-Kind Descrip	tion	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy	3.5
	809	Check		·	03/26/2011	0 \$200
						\$
						\$
FALL WATER OF A CONTRACTOR	ributor Informa	menor success transcriptions of the companies of the	·	DIMETER AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	nove	Selection of the second se
(includ	ime, Mailing Addre e city, state, & zip)			b. Job Title/Profes	SIUII	d. Comments
Lin	da Garvio Came			c. Employer's Nan	ie/Specific Eigld	
39/	o Came	tille Rd		C. Employer Sivan	ie/opecific Field	
w-	SINC	27106				e. Election Sum to Date \$ なりり
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descript	ion	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy	y) k. Amount
	809	Chack		,	03/23/201	0 \$ 10000
					Landa	\$
						\$
4. Tota	il only this Pa	ige: and all and a second	在最后的事故 。		an Australia	\$ 400.00
5. Tota	al of ALL CR	O-1210 Pages	CRONING		J. C. C. Carlon	\$ 1,30000
CRO-12		a veramen omitmuty Pas	NC State Board	d of Elections		April 2007